INTERESTATAL 2024

JUVENIL B
- ¢ )
LUGAR NUMERO NOMBRE ”\ VUELTAS T.TOTAL Vi v2
1 137 MAURICIO SANTOS LINARES 2 01:59:40 00:59:20 01:00:20
2 179 EDUARDO YAEL GONZLEZ BASURTO 2 02:01:12 00:54:59 01:06:13
3 91 AXEL DEL ROSARIO QUEZADA 2 02:01:16 00:54:46 01:06:30
4 176 HERNANDEZ ALVARO JOSUE 2 02:02:30 00:57:56 01:04:34
5 57 RODRIGO ROMERO HERNANDEZ 2 02:06:15 00:58:52 01:07:23
6 83 GABRIEL CARRILLO 2 02:06:18 01:01:46 01:04:32
7 23 ALEXIS RAFAEL LUA VIEYRA 2 02:17:52 01:17:29 01:00:23
8 191 JUAN PABLO GOMEZ 2 02:27:42 01:07:48 01:19:54
9 79 HECTOR GABRIEL JUAREZ CEDILLO 2 02:50:50 01:27:06 01:23:44
10 1 DIEGO MORAL ALMANZA 2 02:51:50 01:21:20 01:30:10
11 114 URIEL MURNOZ RIOS 2 03:02:13 01:14:36 01:47:37
12 109 FELIPE TOSGART REYOSO SERDAN 2 03:02:32 01:27:04 01:35:21
13 94 IKER JOHAN GONZALEZ HERRERA 1 02:02:32 02:02:32
14 180 GALICIA TENORIO IVAN ABDIEL 1 02:27:49 02:27:49
15 158 ALVARO JOSUE HERNANDEZ
MASTER 60
LUGAR NUMERO NOMBRE N\ VUELTAS T.TOTAL Vi
1 128 JOSE BERNARDO ROSALES HDZ 1 01:04:28 01:04:28
2 9 DANIEL ALEJANDRO PARTIDA LOPEZ 1 01:05:00 01:05:00
3 2 CANDIDO DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ 1 01:13:34 01:13:34
4 13 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ FUENTES 1 01:19:59 01:19:59
5 46 JUAN HERNANDEZ CRUZ 1 01:25:00 01:25:00
6 161 FELIX SILVA NAVARRO 1 01:25:56 01:25:56
7 172 JOSE HERNANDEZ URRIETA 1 01:26:01 01:26:01
8 37 FELIPE RAMOS MEDINA 1 01:46:57 01:46:57
9 27 CARLOS NAJERA SANTAMARIA 1 02:05:07 02:05:07
FEMENIL JUVENIL
- ¢ )
LUGAR NUMERO NOMBRE ”\ VUELTAS T.TOTAL %}
1
1 147 RENATA DEL R CASTILLO 1 01:18:51 01:18:51
2 76 ABRIL FRANCISCO DE LA CRUZ 1 01:21:49 01:21:49
3 105 MONSERRAT CASTILLO DIAZ 1 01:22:49 01:22:49
4 3 AMANDA XIMENA ALTAMIRANO 1 01:31:16 01:31:16
5 115 JADE HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 1 01:41:24 01:41:24
PRINCIPIANTES VARONIL
)
LUGAR NUMERO NOMBRE ”\ VUELTAS T.TOTAL Vi
1 126 GAMANDIEL JOSEFAT LINAN SANCHEZ 1 01:05:32 01:05:32
2 28 JOSEPH HERNANDEZ EESCOBAR 1 01:08:04 01:08:04
3 100 ALAN NOEL FLORES NAVA 1 01:09:55 01:09:55
4 4 AXEL YAIR MORALES COTRERAS 1 01:09:57 01:09:57
5 182 SANTIAGO 1 01:10:00 01:10:00
6 32 EDGAR VAZQUEZ 1 01:10:04 01:10:04
7 41 ALDO ADRIAN VERA TENTLE 1 01:11:23 01:11:23
8 118 ALEXIS QUINTERO JENIZ 1 01:12:49 01:12:49
9 77 MARTIN JUAREZ MARQUEZ 1 01:15:23 01:15:23
10 164 VALENCIA EDGAR DEL ROSARIO 1 01:16:10 01:16:10
11 169 RODRIGO VAZQUEZ MENDOZA 1 01:16:14 01:16:14
12 48 VICTOR TEMIX SILVERIO 1 01:16:25 01:16:25
13 55 FELIPE TORRES CENTENO 1 01:16:26 01:16:26
14 165 RODRIGUEZ MAURICIO AGUILERA 1 01:18:09 01:18:09



15 61
16 40
17 49
18 50
19 84
20 155
21 188
22 148
23 11
24 20
25 154
26 89
27 92
28 53
29 30
30 153
31 7
32 22
33 143
34 93
35 19
36 21
37 8
38 171
39 25
40 110
41 6
42 142
43 42
44 39
45 81
46 63
47 141
48 56
49 144
50 156

ENTUSIASTAS VARONIL

LUGAR NUMERO
1 17
2 90
3 29
4 5
5 82
6 14
7 74
8 16
9 136
10 60
11 72
12 62
13 168
14 34
MASTER 50
LUGAR NUMERO
1 88
2 99
3 65
4 151
5 10
6 120
7 95
8 113
9 96
10 18

JOSE LUIS GUZMAN SANTIAGO
ENRIQUE DE LOS SANTOS LOPEZ
MARIO FRANCISCO MEJIA FERNANDO
CESAR GALICIA PICHARDO

MIGUEL MESINO

LEONRDO GUIDO LOAIZA

JOSUE ZARATE RIVERA

MAGDIEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
HECTOR AVILES SANCHEZ

ARTURO ROJAS CERVANTES
NICOLAS GUIDO NAVA

RUBEN

GUILLERMO JOEL ROSALES SOLIS
DONOVAN ALEXANDER DONIS C.
BRYAN JOSUE GARDUNO RODRIGUEZ
SANTIGO GUIDO NAVA

ARTURO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
SALVADOR VELASCO RUIZ

CESAR RAMOS MARIN

ANGEL FABIAN AGUILAR MORALES
CESAR DE CASTILLA ALVARADO
GILBERTO MEDINA NAVA

CESAR NTONIO HERNANDEZ G.
GUADARRAMA LEONARDO SALINAS
ANGEL GABRIEL GALINDO BOLANOS
JUAN CARLOS DE LA CRUZ LEAL
ALONSO GARCIA SALAZAR

IAN ALEXIS GUZMAN ARIAS
JOSHUA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL OJEDA MARTINEZ
SEBASTIAN

MARTIN TRUJANO VERGARA
RICARDO AARON.CORDOBA HDZ
RICARDO ROJAS ENRIQUE
ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ

JUAN CARLOS GUIDO LEAL

NOMBRE rad
JAVIER ALBERTO ROJAS LOPEZ

ALDO ZAMORA PEREZ

GILBERTO EFRAIN AMBELIS ESCOBAR
BRUNO HERNANDEZ AGUIRRE
MARIO CARILLO
GEOVANNY NEGIF HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
JOSE MANUEL MADRIGL GOMEZ
JAVIER ALBERTO PEREZ LOPEZ
CRISTIAN SOTO CLEMENTE

EDGAR MATIAS FLORES

LUIS ANTONIO BASURTO MERCADO
ALEJANDRO ROLDAN HERNANDEZ
LUIS DANIEL MORALES

EDGARDO RAMIREZ GARCIA

)
NOMBRE rad
1
SALVADOR CR AMIREZ
ALBERTO PLIEGO HERNANDEZ
RUPUERTO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
EDUARDO GUTIERREZ LOZANO
FRANCISCO VARGAS QUEVEDO
RODRIGO MENDOZA SALGADO
URBANO AVILA MONRROY
LUIS MANUEL DIAZ ARROYO
JOSE ARTURO ROJAS FAUSTO

OO0 00000000 OFRRPRREPRERPREPERPREPRPRPPEPRPRPPRPEPRPRPRPRPRPREPRERPREREPR

VUELTAS

OR PR RPRRPRPRRLRRRRRRR

VUELTAS

P P NNNNMNNNNDN

01:18:10
01:18:26
01:19:00
01:21:02
01:24:40
01:24:44
01:27:01
01:30:37
01:30:40
01:30:43
01:34:38
01:35:02
01:35:43
01:38:54
01:40:23
01:41:20
01:42:09
01:46:56
01:56:26
02:00:19
02:12:26
02:26:25
03:01:19
03:09:34
03:09:36

T.TOTAL

01:19:58
01:21:11
01:26:45
01:30:35
01:30:44
01:31:45
01:35:00
01:49:36
01:53:20
01:53:39
02:00:21
02:12:28
02:49:47

T.TOTAL

02:06:43
02:26:18
02:26:26
02:38:41
02:38:44
02:49:42
02:49:59
03:01:23
01:15:18
01:27:19

01:18:10
01:18:26
01:19:00
01:21:02
01:24:40
01:24:44
01:27:01
01:30:37
01:30:40
01:30:43
01:34:38
01:35:02
01:35:43
01:38:54
01:40:23
01:41:20
01:42:09
01:46:56
01:56:26
02:00:19
02:12:26
02:26:25
03:01:19
03:09:34
03:09:36

Vi

01:19:58
01:21:11
01:26:45
01:30:35
01:30:44
01:31:45
01:35:00
01:49:36
01:53:20
01:53:39
02:00:21
02:12:28
02:49:47

Vi

01:02:09
01:07:56
01:07:59
01:08:02
01:21:10
01:21:10
01:19:52
01:24:25
01:15:18
01:27:19

v2

01:04:34
01:18:22
01:18:27
01:30:39
01:17:34
01:17:34
01:30:07
01:36:58



MASTER 30

LUGAR NUMERO
1 103
2 130
3 125
4 12
5 132
6 108
7 111
8 150
9 122
10 133
11 173
12 138
13 157
14 87
ENTUSIASTAS FEMENIL
LUGAR NUMERO
1 35
2 149
3 124
4 15
MASTER 20
LUGAR NUMERO
1 159
2 98
3 152
4 106
5 36
6 59
7 170
8 135
9 38
10 26
11 69
12 24
13 160
14 119
MASTER 40
LUGAR NUMERO
1 131
2 117
3 66
4 47
5 78
6 45
7 162
8 43
9 64
10 185
11 68
12 116
13 102
14 71
15 177
16 75
17 104
187
JUVENIL A

& )
NOMBRE
ENRIQUE LOZANO CUEVAS
MIZRAIM ROSALES RODRIGUEZ
ARTURO CELOS PACHECO
CARLOS ALBERTO ARENALES
JESUS PERALTA HERNANDEZ
EDUARDO MUNDO MARTINEZ
VICENTE MENDOZA JIMENEZ
FERMIN FRANCISCO CRUZ
JUAN MANUEL PINEDA ALVARADO
GERARDO ARZOLA ARREOLA
SANCHEZ NORBERTO GONZALEZ
RAUL CASTANEDA GUZMAN
EDUARDO RAMOS PAEZ
JOSE ANGEL DIAZ GARCIA

)
NOMBRE ~
1
ESTELA AVILES AGUILAR
ANA SELENE RIVERA GARCIA
XIMENA VALERIA QUINTERO MTZ

JOHANA GUZMAN
oy
NOMBRE N\
SICOTI

ERATZIN NAVA PERALTA

GERSON ANTONIO PLIEGO RIVERA
DANIEL ESCOBAR GARCIA
FRANCISCO FLORES LOPEZ

FELIPE RAMOS SANCHEZ

MIGUEL SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
BRANDON DE JESUS AGUILAR
JORDAN ALEJANDRO CRUZ SILVA
DIEGO RAMOS SANCHEZ
EMMANUEL CAVA ZAMORA
MARCOS CARLOS SILVA VARGAS
LUIS JIMENEZ ALVARADO

CARLO GABRIEL ESPINOZA TORRES
JORGE ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ GTZ

& )
NOMBRE
sicoT!
DANIEL MUNOZ MENDOZA
CARLOS DUARTE QUINTERO

MARCO ANTONIO LOPEZ VACA

MANUEL GUADLUPE PACHECO RIVERA
JONATHAN JORGE LUIS DE LA CONCHA

JOSE ROBERTO BUENDIA BELTRAN
GALICIA PIERRE PADILLA

JUAN HUMBERTO MENDEZ J.
GABRIEL ORTEGA MURILLO
IVAN

GERARDO ORNELAS ARCIGA
ABRAHAM HERNANDEZ GARCIA
LUIS AGUILAR MARTINEZ
GREGORIO BASURTO ESPINOZA
SICES URIEL VALENTINO
MIGUEL ANGEL FRANCISCO E.
ENRIQUE MORALES

ANTONIO ZARATE

"o

VUELTAS

O O R NNNNNNNNNNN

VUELTAS

(= e

VUELTAS

O R P REP NNNNNNNNNN

VUELTAS

P R P NNNNNMNNMNNMNNNMNNMNNNNNNNDDN

T.TOTAL

01:56:20
01:56:38
01:57:03
02:03:06
02:04:17
02:05:51
02:08:08
02:09:42
02:19:56
02:19:58
02:32:58
01:15:40

T.TOTAL

01:53:42
01:54:29
02:16:55

T.TOTAL

01:58:14
02:01:58
02:04:34
02:04:52
02:05:54
02:16:58
02:17:01
02:21:24
02:30:50
03:05:42
01:17:22
01:40:46
01:57:54

T.TOTAL

01:47:41
01:51:35
01:55:18
01:59:32
02:07:06
02:07:16
02:14:33
02:14:37
02:28:16
02:28:32
02:28:49
02:40:26
02:51:41
02:51:54
03:03:14
01:09:51
01:17:07
01:17:10

V1

00:56:40
00:56:38
00:56:35
01:00:16
00:58:33
01:00:35
01:01:43
01:00:52
01:05:26
01:07:56
01:12:51
01:15:40

Vi

01:53:42
01:54:29
02:16:55

Vi

00:58:38
00:58:31
00:58:47
01:08:04
01:02:26
01:04:09
01:05:34
01:02:17
01:08:47
01:19:46
01:17:22
01:40:46
01:57:54

V1

00:54:00
00:53:50
00:55:43
00:58:56
00:59:45
00:59:54
01:04:46
01:04:42
01:08:47
01:11:13
01:11:42
01:04:39
01:12:00
01:26:56
01:20:15
01:09:51
01:17:07
01:17:10

v2

00:59:40
01:00:00
01:00:28
01:02:50
01:05:44
01:05:16
01:06:25
01:08:50
01:14:30
01:12:02
01:20:07

V2

00:59:36
01:03:27
01:05:47
00:56:48
01:03:28
01:12:49
01:11:27
01:19:07
01:22:03
01:45:56

v2

00:53:41
00:57:45
00:59:35
01:00:36
01:07:21
01:07:22
01:09:47
01:09:55
01:19:29
01:17:19
01:17:07
01:35:47
01:39:41
01:24:58
01:42:59



LUGAR NUMERO
1 163
2 186
3 112
4 145
5 189
6 54
7 146
8 174
9 85
10 73
11 140
12 167
139
FEMENIL ELITE
LUGAR NUMERO
1 129
2 192
FEMENIL MASTER
LUGAR NUMERO
1 193
2 33
3 52
FEMENIL PRINCIPIANTES
LUGAR NUMERO
1 123
2 80
3 79
4 86
5 134
6 127
7 44
8 51
9 190
10 58
11 31
INFANTIL C
LUGAR NUMERO
1 494
2 489
3 477
4 352
5 487
INFANTIL B
LUGAR NUMERO
1 492
2 500
3 490
4 493
5 489
6 481
7 498
8 485
INFANTIL A

NOMBRE 4
MONDRAGON JOSHUA SILVA
MARIO EDUARDO

RAFAEL ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ
DAGHAM EMMANUEL GONZALEZ
SEBASTIAN ROSAS MARTINEZ
JERSAIN SANDOVAL FLORIN
DIEGO GONZALEZ SUAREZ
LENNIN JONATHAN VAZQUEZ
XEL MESINO

SANTIAGO MADRIGAL MORENO
NICOLAS CHAVEZ VALENCIA
SALOMON THOR DE LA ROSA
ARISTEO GALICA LASTRA

&y
NOMBRE
sicoT!

EDNA GONZALEZ GUTIRREZ
MARIANA GOMEZ VIEYRA

&
)

e
NOMBRE  g1coTI

SALAZAR DULCE VIEYNA
ANA PADILL GALAN
ELIZABETH HERNANDEZ ESCALANTE

)
NOMBRE N\
1

Z MARTINEZ

BRENDA JIMEN
GENESIS BEJARANO

MIREYA LOPEZ BELTRAN
ESMERALDA HERMINA OBREGON
LAURA MONCI

MARIANA CELIS PACHECO
ELIZABETH SANCHEZ GUERRERO
EXZGUI ABIGAIL AHEDO RIOS
ALISON ROSAS MARTINEZ

DIANA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
THELMA VAZQUEZ

NOMBRE rad
ALBERTO GONZALEZ

OCTAVIO PINEDA ORTIZ

JULIO ERNESTO RAMOS ARAUJO
MAXIMO MATEO ROMERO
JONATHAN TOLENTINO LOPEZ

)
NOMBRE rad
1
MIGUEL ROME LA ROSA
MAXIMO ROMER DE LA ROSA
URIEL RAMIREZ FLORES
ERANDI SANCHE RIVERA
OCTAVIO PINEDA ORTIZ
EMILIO BENAVIDEZ RIVERA
ARAM GARCIA CELIS
ANGEL GARZA ORTIZ

"o

VUELTAS

ORrRr FPRFPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPPRPRRPRPPRP

VUELTAS

VUELTAS

VUELTAS
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VUELTAS
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VUELTAS
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T.TOTAL

01:01:12
01:09:13
01:11:26
01:11:30
01:12:47
01:12:51
01:15:21
01:16:38
01:19:07
01:22:35
01:31:21
01:38:57

T.TOTAL

02:17:54
02:55:09

T.TOTAL

03:01:11
03:07:56
03:11:31

T.TOTAL

01:24:22
01:25:01
01:26:59
01:31:23
01:34:57
01:40:22
01:42:10
01:44:50
01:47:38
01:53:37
02:01:28

T.TOTAL

00:14:56
00:15:59
00:17:15
00:20:19
00:23:34

T.TOTAL

00:08:34
00:08:59
00:09:17
00:10:29
00:10:31
00:11:31
00:13:10
00:14:28

V1

01:01:12
01:09:13
01:11:26
01:11:30
01:12:47
01:12:51
01:15:21
01:16:38
01:19:07
01:22:35
01:31:21
01:38:57

V1

01:06:32
01:30:31

Vi

01:26:44
01:18:45
01:30:41

Vi

01:24:22
01:25:01
01:26:59
01:31:23
01:34:57
01:40:22
01:42:10
01:44:50
01:47:38
01:53:37
02:01:28

v2

01:11:22
01:24:38

V2

01:34:27
01:49:11
01:40:50



LUGAR NUMERO
1 476
2 479
3 475
4 361
5 499
6 491
7 495
8 497
9 496
10 350
11 480
INFANTIL AA
LUGAR NUMERO
1 483
2 482
3 488
4 355
5 471
EXPERTOS ELITE
LUGAR NUMERO
1 175
2 107
3 121
4 166
5 101

NOMBRE 4
TOLENTINO LOPEZ

OSCAR TOLEDO PARRA CRUZ
VALERIA CARRILLO

CRISTIAN GUADARRAMA SALMAS
ETHAN DEL ROSARIO Q.

TADEO SEBASTIAN PEREZ PERE

KIMBERLY YULIETH GONZALEZ RIVERA

URIEL BUENDIA ORDONEZ
CAMILA GISELLE MENDEZ
IRVING TADEO GALICIA TENORIO
ANA FERNANDA HEREDIA LUGO

P
)

NOMBRE

sicoT!
DYLAN JOAN MENDEZ L.
SEBASTIAN BENAVIDES RIVERA
DANTE ALEJANDRO MANZANAREZ
IVAN CARBAJAL

NASHELY ITZAE HUERTA PALACIOS

€ )
NOMBRE
MARCO ANTONIO ESCARCEGA
GUILLERMO PAEZ PAEZ
FAVIO PINEDA ORTIZ
WENCESLAO SOLIS AGUILAR
ANGEL MENDOZA

VUELTAS
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VUELTAS

N

VUELTAS

w w w ww

T.TOTAL

00:03:31
00:03:32
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:25
00:04:37
00:04:49
00:05:29
00:05:55
00:05:57

T.TOTAL

00:01:22
00:01:25
00:01:30
00:03:13
00:04:34

T.TOTAL

02:33:07
02:45:00
02:45:13
02:56:31
03:07:48

Vi

00:51:14
00:51:16
00:48:31
00:51:32
00:51:19

V2

01:00:00
01:00:44
00:53:37
00:56:27
00:59:29

V3

00:41:53
00:53:00
01:03:05
01:08:42
01:17:00



